
0 
 

   ATV 
 
 

 
 

CENTRIFUGALSPRIDARE 
 12V. FÖR MONTERING PÅ ATV 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Reservdelskatalog till  
9033590          

           19.06.2023 (V1) 
           

 

 

 



1 
 

Kontakt P. Lindberg    9033590 RES SV V1 
Tel. Ordermottagning: 010-209 70 50      Myrangatan 4     www.p-lindberg.se 
Tel. Teknisk support: 010-209 70 50      745 37 Enköping order@p-lindberg.se 
 

FIG 1  
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DELAR TILL FIG 1 
 

Pos Art Varunamn Item name st / qty 

1 N/A Popnit Ø5x10 Self-plugging rivet Ø5×10 6 

2 N/A Bult M6x45 Hex bolt M6×45 6 

3 9050197 Skärmbricka Ø6 Big washer Ø6 12 

4 9050220 Bult M6x16 Hex bolt M6×16 6 



2 
 

Kontakt P. Lindberg    9033590 RES SV V1 
Tel. Ordermottagning: 010-209 70 50      Myrangatan 4     www.p-lindberg.se 
Tel. Teknisk support: 010-209 70 50      745 37 Enköping order@p-lindberg.se 
 

Pos Art Varunamn Item name st / qty 

5 N/A Behållare Hopper 1 

6 N/A Hus Shaft housing 1 

7 N/A Justeringsplatta, fast Fixed adjustable plate 1 

8 N/A Tallrik Clamp plate 1 

9 N/A Skruv M5x10 Pan head screw M5×10 2 

10 9042285 Låsmutter M5 Nylon lock nut M5 2 

11 N/A Justeringsplatta Movable adjustable plate 1 

12 9033786 Spridarbricka Impeller 1 

13 N/A Skruv M4x20 Pan head screw M4×20 2 

14 N/A Ram Frame 2 

15 9050213 Låsmutter M6 Nylon lock nut M6 14 

16 N/A Stöd Transom 1 

17 9050224 Bult M6x50 Hex bolt M6×50 2 

18 N/A Skärm Reflector 1 

19 N/A Fäste Reflector mounting panel     2 

20 N/A Skruv M6x60 Pan head screw M6×60 1 

21 N/A Hackskiva (dosering) Gauge assembly 1 

22 N/A Klämma Wire adjustment clip B 1 

23 N/A Skruv 4,5x18 Wood screw 4.5×18 1 

24 9043207 Fingermutter M6 Fly nut M6 2 

25 N/A Kabel för handtag Adjustable control wire 1 

26 9043015 Kontrollhandtag med kabel Handle 1 

27 N/A Spacer Spacer 1 

28 9050222 Bult M6x30 Step bolt M6×30 1 

29 N/A Axel Rotating shaft 1 

30 N/A Anslutningsstycke Rotating shaft connector 1 

31 N/A Låsmutter M4 Nylon lock nut M4 1 

32 9020537 Hårnålssprint, Ø3 R pin Ø3×75 1 

33 N/A Pin, Ø4x30 Cotter pin Ø4×30 2 

34 N/A Skruv M6x16 Pan head screw M6×16 2 

35 N/A Fjäderbricka Spring washer 2 

36 9050201 Bricka Ø6 Flat washer Ø6 2 

37 N/A Buntband Tie 1 

38 N/A Motorfäste Motor support 1 

39 N/A Motorkåpa Electric motor cover 1 

40 9033787 Elmotor, 12V Electric motor 1 

41 N/A Motorkåpa Electric motor lid 1 

42 9033789 Kabelnät Wire assembly 1 

43 9033790 Regnskydd Rain cover 1 

44 N/A Klämma Wire clamp 1 

45 N/A Plan bricka Ø5 Flat washer Ø5 2 

46 N/A U-fäste, M8x50 U bolt M8×50 8 

47 N/A Tallrik Pressure plate 8 

48 9050207 Mutter M8 Hex nut M8 16 
Vi förbehåller oss rätten att ändra de tekniska parametrarna och specifikationerna för denna produkt utan föregående meddelande 


